m& CLUB DE GOLF ESCORPION
"‘ooﬁ,\‘oc CAMPEONATO INTERNACIONAL MIXTO AESGOLF

Fecha Listado: 03/02/2022
Hora Listado: 15:38:21

GREENSOME - Medalplay (Recorrido: Masia+Lagos)

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH TOTAL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

22

23

FERNANDEZ LATORRE, ALVARO
MIGUEL-ROMERO MOLINA, MYRIA

FUENTE MORILLO JESUS
GARCIA TAUSTE, INMA

O GORMAN , SHAUN BERNARD
VAN OOIJEN GERIAN

ARSUAGA SENTIS, BELEN
BERGE AMPUERO, JAIME

DASI MARTINEZ DE VALLEJO VI
FERNANDEZ DE CALEYA PUJOL B

ARAQUISTAIN MASO, NURIA
MARTINEZ CANO, JUAN

LOPEZ LOPEZ, CONSUELO
HERMOSO ANDUJAR, JOSE VTE.

VIDAL AGUT, MARIA JOSE
BACAS GONZALEZ,VICENTE R.

ARSUAGA ORTIZ DE ZARATE, FE
QUEIPO DE LLANO F.DE VILLAV

HERRERIA DE LA LASTRA, VICE
ALONSO SEGURA MARICARMEN

ALEGRE MENA PRIMITIVO
GONZALEZ GARCIA MARIA

TARAZONA ALMENAR FERNANDO
BODOQUE DE LA FUENTE EVA MA

BLANCO MUNOZ, JUAN CARLOS
UBEDA HERRERO, ANA EMILIA

RAMIREZ DE HARO V.,FERNANDO
AGUIRRE GIL DE BIEDMA, ESPE

PINTOR PUERTA JUAN
GOMEZ-FERRER BONET MONICA

DE WIT GUZMAN PATRICIA
DE WIT GUZMAN SANTIAGO

VALLS YSERN TOMAS
ALBERT ALABAU PILAR

PASTOR CASANOVA, RAFAEL
NAVARRO GOSALBEZ ANGELES

TRENOR SUAREZ DE LEZO LUIS
MICHELENA GARCIA ROSA

VILLAS TORRUBIA, VICTOR MAN
CAJA SANTIAGO, ROSA

PENA REY, ALFREDO
CARVALLO DE CORA DIAZ, MARI

CLUB
LA MORALEJA
LA MORALEJA

ESCORPION
GOLF

OLIVA NOVA
OLIVA NOVA

NEGURI
NEGURI

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

EL PRAT
RCG MANISES

LAS PINAILLA
LAS PINAILLA

COSTA AZAHAR
COSTA AZAHAR

PUERTA HIERR
PUERTA HIERR

EL BOSQUE
ESCORPION

EL SALER
VALLROMANAS

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

EL FRESNILLO
EL FRESNILLO

PUERTA HIERR
PUERTA HIERR

BENIDORM
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

ONTINYENT
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
RSHECC

GOLF
GOLF

LAYOS
LAYOS

GARATE UNZETABARRENETXEA, A BASOZABAL

GONZALEZ URRUTIKOETXEA, JOS

PECHUAN ALAMAR MARIA JOSE
FURIO GARCERA VICENTE

STUYCK DEL PORTILLO MARIA L
DEL PORTILLO ALCANTARA SANT

BASOZABAL

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

2,7
16,1
57
8,2
57
7,1
10,0
6,0
4,8
8,5
9,2
7,1
11,8
7,2
15,4
1,6
10,1
8,7
11,2
12,5
6,5
32,1
5,9
15,2
5,6
12,5
7,7
12,3
55
13,1
10,0
6,7
13,6
12,6
13,4
11,5
4,5
18,9
14,8
19,3
9,9
16,1
6,3
23,8
22,2
19,9
19,7
17,1
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FECHA: 03/02/2022 CODIGO: LV0622009
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7
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16

12

12

16

12

13

21

18

12
68

68

65

73

70

72

75

70

78

75

71

77

78

77

76

77

76

79

76

81

79

76

83

85

22
72

75

78

73

78

78

78

83

76

80

85

79

80

82

84

84

86

84

87

83

85

91

85

83

3a

22Vuelta
4 TOT
140
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150
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153
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163
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164
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168

168
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Fecha Listado: 03/02/2022
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GREENSOME - Medalplay (Recorrido: Masia+Lagos)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH TOTAL (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

26

29

31

34

36

38

40

41

43

46

LOPEZ CALLEJAS, IGNASI
ANADON ALBIOL, MARIA JOSE

FERRER MONFORTE LUIS
VALLS CEBALLOS, EMILIA

SALVADOR CLIMENT MANUEL
SEOANE GARCIA M? ENCARNACIO

ALFONSO SANCHEZ M? TERESA
MARTINEZ DEL CASTILLO JAIME

RIDOCCI SORIANO FRANCISCO
ALONSO SUAU SILVIA

JUAREZ AVILES, JOSE
DU BOIS DE VROYLANDE, HELEN

YARZA CANELLAS ALEJANDRO
FONS RIOS ELISABETH

CANTON RUBIO, ANTONIO
RODRIGUEZ MENDEZ, M? DEL RO

ANDRES TIMOR, AGUSTIN
MATEU DOMENECH, MARINA

FERNANDEZ NUNEZ CARLOS
PASCUAL GUTIERREZ, SUSANA

MENDEZ PINILLA, JOAQUINA
GRANDE CEBALLOS, FRANCISCO

ACHAERANDIO ELORZA, JOSE RA
JIMENEZ GARCIA, MARIA ISABE

GUILLEM PORTA MIGUEL
JIMENEZ MORALES DULCE MARIA

MONTORO SORIANO MARIA JOSE
CASTELLANO COMENGE VICENTE

INDIAS LOBATO CLAUDIO
HERNANDEZ SANCHIS, VICTORIA

GIMENEZ MUNOZ, JUAN LUIS
GRUBOCK CHRISTIANE

GONZALEZ VIADERO, JOSE LUIS
PELAYO RAPADO MARIA LUISA

PELEGRI GALIANA JOAQUIN
LABADIE ANDRIEU, CHRISTIAN

CUELLAR LOPEZ ANTONIO
SAPENA DAVO ANA

NAVARRO YAGUE ANGEL
CARBONELL CANTI MARIA PILAR

BASSO LLOVERAS CARLOS
ALTOZANO GOMEZ, M. GUADALUP

GARCIA MORENO, INOCENTE
VANO VALERO, AMANDA

PUYOL BEJAR LUIS
COLLADO ESCRIVA, VICENTA

HERNANDEZ MARQUEZ, JOSE
DOSDA MARTI, M® TERESA

CLUB

VALLROMANAS
VALLROMANAS

ESCORPION
GOLF

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
GOLF

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

FEDERACION V
JAVEA

ESCORPION
CAN CUYAS

GOLF
GOLF

EL BOSQUE
EL BOSQUE

EL SALER
FORESSOS

VALLROMANAS
VALLROMANAS

ARTXANDA
ARTXANDA

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
GOLF

LA GALIANA
OLIVA NOVA

CLUB JUNQUER
ZAMORA

ESCORPION
D ARO

EL SALER
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

ESCORPION
LOMAS BOSQUE

LAS PINAILLA
LAS PINAILLA

OLIVA NOVA
OLIVA NOVA

COSTA AZAHAR
COSTA AZAHAR

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

11,4
13,1
15,7
20,2
12,3
17,7
16,2
8,6

20,6
17,8
24,2
9,0

14,5
31,1
8,4

25,9
14,2
16,7
11,7
26,5
11,9
11,0
12,8
24.4
13,5
19,9
20,3
15,4
13,8
20,0
12,7
17,0
12,4
26,5
15,4
18,0
15,3
25,8
13,4
26,5
14,2
21,4
13,9
26,5
15,2
20,5
8,9

234
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11

17

14

10

19

15

21

15

14

18

11

17

16

17

16

14

18

16

20

19

16

19

17

14

1a

86

82

80

83

85

83

82

80

84

83

81

83

79

83

84

85

87

81

80

84

85

83

84

79

23

82

87

89

86

85

87

89

91

87

89

91

92

96

93

92

92

91

97

99

95

94

99

98

103

3a

22Vuelta
4 TOT

168

169

169

169

170

170

171

171

171

172

172

175

175

176

176

177

178

178

179

179

179

182

182

182
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CLUB DE GOLF ESCORPION
CAMPEONATO INTERNACIONAL MIXTO AESGOLF

Fecha Listado: 03/02/2022
Hora Listado: 15:38:27

GREENSOME - Medalplay (Recorrido: Masia+Lagos)
CLASIFICACION SCRATCH TOTAL (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

49

50

51

52

54

55

56

58

59

CANO CALERO RAMON
ORDONEZ DIAZ, MARTA

PERIS FALGAS, ANA
MORERA FAET, HERMINIO

ZAMORA GIMENEZ JOSE ANDRES
IRANZO ANDRES MARIA ISABEL

CURA OCANA, JOSE M2
ITUARTE ROZAS, PAULINA

SANCHIS GONZALEZ, ENRIQUE M
MOREIRA LOPEZ, M3. LUISA

BURROWES SALLY
BURROWES, ARTHUR

ALBERT ALARCON GEMMA
TOMAS FORES JOSE RAMON

LINDE PANIAGUA, ENRIQUE
LINDE PANIAGUA, HELGA

SOTO MAS, ADRIAN
BLASCO CORTS, TERESA

PARDO LOPEZ-FANDO, RICARDO
GARCIA DIAZ DE FEDERICO MAR

CORDERO GARCIA, JOSE
PUGA GARCIA, ARACELI

CLUB

CLUB LA SELL
CAMPO LA SEL

EL BOSQUE
EL BOSQUE

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

LA DEHESA
LA DEHESA

EL SALER
RCG MANISES

OLIVA NOVA
OLIVA NOVA

ESCORPION
ESCORPION

GOLF
GOLF

RCG MANISES
FORESSOS

FEDERACION M
RCG MANISES

COSTA DORADA
AIGUESVERDS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

20,1
30,8
17,4
18,6
20,9
18,3
20,1
26,5
18,2
23,2
16,8
26,4
25,2
25,0
24,7
21,1
10,0
24,7
20,7
20,2
6,2

13,4
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25

18

20

23

20

21

26

23

16

21

1a

88

94

89

87

89

89

90

94

91

92

23

97

92

98

101

99

101

101

106

109

109

22Vuelta
32 4 TOT

185

186

187

188

188

190

191

200

200

201

Ret



